
San Jose Diridon Caltrain Station & Cottle Light Rail Station to Edenvale 
(east of 101)

January 2, 2008 through June 30, 2008
Monday through Friday 7:30 to 9:45 a.m. and 5:00 to 8:00 p.m.

Jennifer Chen, San Jose Redevelopment Agency, (408) 795-1807 or
El Paseo Shuttle Service (408) 727-0000 extension 104

a.m.

p.m.

shuttle 1

7:30a

   -

7:43a

7:45a

7:50a

shuttle 2

8:17a

8:32a

8:38a

8:40a

8:45a

shuttle 3*

9:17a

9:32a

9:38a

9:40a

9:45a

5:03p

5:08p

5:10p

5:17p

5:30p

5:53p

5:58p

6:00p

6:07p

6:25p

7:20p

7:25p

7:30p

7:37p

7:55p

Diridon Caltrain

Diridon 
Caltrain

Diridon Caltrain

Cottle Light Rail

Cottle Light Rail
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*Last shuttle.
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