Edenvale Technology Park Employee Shuttle Service Funded by the San Jose Redevelopment Agency

What:	A FREE Shuttle Service for employees in the Edenvale Technology Park
Where:	San Jose Diridon Caltrain Station & Cottle Light Rail Station to Edenvale (east of 101)
When:	January 2, 2008 through June 30, 2008 Monday through Friday 7:30 to 9:45 a.m. and 5:00 to 8:00 p.m.
Contact:	Jennifer Chen, San Jose Redevelopment Agency, (408) 795-1807 or El Paseo Shuttle Service (408) 727-0000 extension 104

Schedule & Route Map

a.m.	shuttle 1	shuttle 2	shuttle 3*
Diridon Caltrain	7:30a	8:17a	9:17a
Cottle Light Rail	-	8:32a	9:32a
Hellyer Ave. (Clinimetrics)	7:43a	8:38a	9:38a
Hellyer Ave. at Fontanoso Way (Nanosol	ar)7:45a	8:40a	9:40a
Piercy Rd. at Optical Ct. (Stryker)	7:50a	8:45a	9:45a
p.m.			
Piercy Rd. at Optical Ct.	5:03p	5:53p	7:20p
Hellyer Ave. (Clinimetrics)	5:08p	5:58p	7:25p
Hellyer Ave. at Fontanoso Way (Nanosola	ar) 5:10p	6:00p	7:30p
Cottle Light Rail	5:17p	6:07p	7:37p
Diridon Caltrain	5:30p	6:25p	7:55p



*Last shuttle.

Times are estimates and subject to change.



updated 01/02/08